Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapveocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

BakyyMHble ynaKoBLLINKW

TexHn4yeckne xapakTepUCTUKM

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Owmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum
sealer bags

The Vollrath® boil-in vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These compact bags are ideal for smaller food items, and the clear exterior
keeps everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 212°F, you can easily

prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit small food items Total thickness of 4.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

212°F 6” x 8” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -

'Y

D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419833245
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 6
(D) Depth (IN) 8
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 15.2



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

20.3
0.4

6x8

21
0132
0.5
500

0.53

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

8.75
1.25
12.75
0.08

1.56



10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer
bags

The Vollrath® vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods easier
than ever. These 10” x 15” bags are the ideal size for most food items, and the clear exterior
keeps everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily

prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit most food items Total thickness of 3.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

158°F 10” x 15” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720323
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 10
(D) Depth (IN) 15
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 25.4



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

381
0.3

10 x 15

16

3.8

3800

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

14.75
1.25
2175
018

3.5



8” x 12”7 in-chamber boil-in vacuum
sealer bags

The Vollrath® boil-in vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These 8” x 12” bags are ideal for most food items, and the clear exterior
keeps everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 212°F, you can easily

prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit most food items Total thickness of 4.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

212°F 8" x 12" bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419833252
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 8
(D) Depth (IN) 12
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 20.3



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

30.5
0.4

8x12

7.6
0.475
1.8
1800

1.9

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

8.75
1.25
12.75
0.08

2.96



127 x 16” in-chamber boil-in vacuum
sealer bags

The Vollrath® boil-in vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These 12” x 16” bags are ideal for large food items, and the clear exterior
keeps everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 212°F, you can easily
prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit large food items Total thickness of 4.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

212°F 12” x 16” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419833269
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 12
(D) Depth (IN) 16
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 30.5



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

40.6
0.4

12 x16

22.8
1.3
54
5400

57

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

1475
1.25
20.75
0.22

5.9



6” X 12”7 out-of-chamber mesh
vacuum sealer bags

The Vollrath® mesh vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These 6” x 12” bags are ideal for smaller food items. The clear exterior
keeps everything visible, and the bags come in a dispenser-type carton for your
convenience. With a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily prepare a

variety of foods.

Bags easily fit small food items Bags come in a dispenser-type carton
to keep them organized and accessible



Maximum cooking temperature of 6” x 12” bags
158°F
100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

= W -

A

D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419719839
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 6
(D) Depth (IN) 12
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 15.2



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

30.5

0.39

6x12

3.3

0.2

0.8

800

0.85

PA/PE 20/80

1.25

12

0.08

1.85



8" x 12”7 out-of-chamber mesh
vacuum sealer bags

The Vollrath® mesh vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These 8” x 12” bags are ideal for most food items. The clear exterior keeps
everything visible, and the bags come in a dispenser-type carton for your convenience. With

a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit most food items Maximum cooking temperature of
158°F

Bags come in a dispenser-type carton

to keep them organized and accessible 8” x 12” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720293
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 8
(D) Depth (IN) 12
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 20.3



(D) Depth (CM) 30.5

(T) Thickness (CM) 0.39
Size 8x12
Volume

Capacity (CUP) 54
Capacity (GAL) 0.34
Capacity (L) 1.3
Capacity (ML) 1300
Capacity (QT) 1.4

Construction

Construction Material PA/PE 20/80

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 8
Case Height 2
Case Length 12
Case Lot Cube (ft.) (ON )|

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 2.54



10" x 14" out-of-chamber mesh
vacuum sealer bags

The Vollrath® mesh vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods
easier than ever. These 10” x 14” bags are ideal for large food items. The clear exterior keeps
everything visible, and the bags come in a dispenser-type carton for your convenience. With

a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit large food items Maximum cooking temperature of
158°F

Bags come in a dispenser-type carton

to keep them organized and accessible 10” x 14” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720309
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 10
(D) Depth (IN) 14
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 25.4



(D) Depth (CM) 35.6

(T) Thickness (CM) 0.39
Size 10 x 14
Volume

Capacity (CUP) 10
Capacity (GAL) 0.63
Capacity (L) 24
Capacity (ML) 2400
Capacity (QT) 2.5

Construction

Construction Material PA/PE 20/80

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 9.75
Case Height 1.5
Case Length 13.75
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 017

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 3.57



8” x12” in-chamber vacuum sealer
bags

The Vollrath® vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods easier
than ever. These 8” x 12” bags are the ideal size for most food items, and the clear exterior
keeps everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily

prepare a variety of foods.

Bags easily fit most food items Total thickness of 3.0 mil for ideal
cooking

Maximum cooking temperature of

158°F 8” x 12” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720316
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 8
(D) Depth (IN) 12
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 20.3



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

30.5
0.3

8x12

7.6
0.475
1.8
1800

1.9

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

8.75
1.25
12.75
0.08

2.6



127 x 16”7 in-chamber vacuum sealer
bags

The Vollrath® vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods easier
than ever. These 12” x 16” bags are ideal for large food items, and the clear exterior keeps
everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily prepare a

variety of foods.

Bags easily fit large food items Total thickness of 3.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

158°F 12” x 16” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720330
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 12
(D) Depth (IN) 16
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 30.5



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

40.6
0.3

12 x16

22.8
1.43
54
5400

57

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

1475
1.25
20.75
018

3.5



14” x 20” in-chamber vacuum sealer
bags

The Vollrath® vacuum sealer bags make sous vide cooking, storing and freezing foods easier
than ever. These 14” x 20” bags are ideal for large food items, and the clear exterior keeps
everything visible. With a maximum cooking temperature of 158°F, you can easily prepare a

variety of foods.

Bags easily fit large food items Total thickness of 3.0 mil for ideal

cooking
Maximum cooking temperature of

158°F 14” x 20” bags



100 bags per box

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- W -
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D

Y

FRONT VIEW

Model Information
UPC 029419720347
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 14
(D) Depth (IN) 20
(H) Height (IN) 0

(W) Width (CM) 35.6



(D) Depth (CM)
(T) Thickness (CM)

Size

Volume

Capacity (CUP)
Capacity (GAL)
Capacity (L)
Capacity (ML)

Capacity (QT)

Construction

Construction Material

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

50.8
0.3

14 x 20

45.6
2.86
10.8
10800

1.4

Nylon LLDPE Co-ex

1475
1.25
20.75
0.22

6.28



Medium 120-volt in-chamber
vacuum-pack machine with 12-inch
seal bar

Reduce waste and extend the shelf life of your food with the Vollrath® medium in-chamber
vacuum-pack machine. This unit has a smooth, stainless steel exterior and a transparent,
soft-open lid for ease of use. The customizable front panel controls allow you to set the

desired vacuum time. The strong sealing cylinders create a tight seal, while the seal bar



accommodates multiple bags up to 12 inches. The seal bar is also easy to remove and clean,
while the pump-conditioning program removes unwanted moisture and debris. Both of these

features extend the life of the unit and ensure high-quality vacuum sealing.

Effortlessly vacuum seal meat, cheese, Two sealing cylinders create a tight
fruit and more seal, preventing drips and leaks
Models include premium vacuum pump 12-inch seal bar accommodates

multiple bags up to 12 inches

Full maintenance kit included for your
convenience

“Vollrath’s vacuum pack machines are
the best in the business. With the
Vollrath vac pack machine, we can
ensure that our ingredients make it to
our guests in pristine condition and
quality. We want every meal kit from

Truffle Shuffle to arrive like a gift, and the

Vollrath vac pack machine allows us to
do just that”

Tyler Vorce Founder and CCO - Truffle Shuffle

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model VP12



uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs

(DL) Depth between legs

Product Opening Width (IN)
Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)

(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (IN)
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (IN)
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)
(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (CM)
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (CM)

(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (CM)

671080420448

1775 x 2175 x 14.5

1775

2175

14.5

14

17.25

17.75

2175

26.75

14.5

17

451

55.2

36.9

35.6

43.8

451

55.2

679

36.8

43.2

10.2



Size Medium

Electrical

Amps 85

Cord Length (IN) 72

Cord Length (CM) 182.9

hp 0.64

Hz 60

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120

Watts 500

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 2275
Case Height 23.25
Case Length 28.5
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 872
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 118

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23850
8” x 12” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23852
8” x 12” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40815
10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40816

12” x 16” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40817



Name

PLASTIC HOOD

INCLINED INSERT PLATE VP12

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

INSERT PLATE BIG

OIL PLUG, VACUUM PUMP

SEAL WIRE 3.5 MM 3 M LENGTH
INSERT PLATE SMALL

VALVE BLOCK VP 12

HINGE VP12

VACUUM PUMP 8 M3 110/120V
VACUUM METER

SERVICE KIT VP 12

SEAL TRANSFORMER 10V 500VA
VP12 CTRL BOARD, VAC PRESSURE
LID GAS SPRING

SIGHT GLASS

CONTROL PANEL MOUNTIN CLIP KIT
CHECK VALVE W-CLAMPS

LID CLOSING BRACKET VP 12
POWER SWITCH DPDT 120V 1.5A
CLEARLID

OIL REFILL BOTTLE

POWER CORD SJTO 14 AWG

Item #

XVPOO058

XVPOO059

Part #

XVP0O0054

XVPO0OO076

XVPOOO051

XVPOOO053

XVP0O0025

XVPOOO031

XVPOO0O035

XVP0O0040

XVP0O0049

XVP0O0O012

XVP0O0O074

XVP0O0041

XVP0O0O067

XVP0O0073

XVP0O0OO0O70

XVP0O0034

XVPOOO05

XVP0O0O065

XVP0O0038

XVP0OO060



Name

FEET VACUUM MACHINE

SEAL BAR VP12

LID GASKET 71 INCHES

VP12 CTRL PANEL, VAC PRESSURE
VP12 CTRL PANEL, VAC TIME
PUMP CONTACTOR

VP 12 CTRL BOARD, VAC TIME
SWITCH COVER INTERLOCK
CIRCUIT BREAKER

EXHAUST FILTER 8M3 PUMP
SEAL CONTACTOR RATED 120V
FUSE SEAL TRANSFORMER
SEAL CYLINDER VP 12
CONTROL TRANSFORMER

TEFLON TAPE 3 METER LENGTH

Part #

XVPOOOO1

XVPOOO0O30

XVP0O0O068

XVPOOO075

XVP00042

XVP0O0063

XVP0O0014

XVP0O0044

XVPOOO08

XVP0O0047

XVP0OO0O06

XVP00023

XVP0O0027

XVPOOOM

XVP0O0052



L

Large 120-volt in-chamber vacuum-
pack machine with 16-inch seal bars

Reduce waste and extend the shelf life of your food with the Vollrath® large in-chamber
vacuum-pack machine. This large unit has a smooth, stainless steel exterior and a
transparent, soft-open lid for ease of use. The customizable front panel controls allow you to
set a desired time control, sensor control or liquid control. The strong sealing cylinders
create a tight seal, while the seal bars accommodate multiple bags up to 16 inches. The seal
bars are also easy to remove and clean, while the pump-conditioning program removes
unwanted moisture and debris. Both of these features extend the life of the unit and ensure

high-quality vacuum sealing.



Effortlessly vacuum seal meat, cheese, Ten programs and soft-air option for
fruit and more increased versatility

Models include premium vacuum pump Two sealing cylinders create a tight

seal, preventing drips and leaks
Full maintenance kit included for your

convenience Two 16-inch seal bars accommodates
multiple bags up to 16 inches

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model VP16

UpPC 671080420455

Unit Dimensions



Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs

(DL) Depth between legs

Product Opening Width (IN)
Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)

(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (IN)
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (IN)
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)

(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)

(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (CM)
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (CM)
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

19.5x20.75 x 21.5
19.5
20.75
21.5
15.5
16.25
19.5
20.75
29.25
16.8125
16

5
49.5
52.7
547
394
4.3
49.5
527
74.3
427
41.9
12.7

Large



Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name

6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags
8” x 12” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags
12” x 16” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags
8” x 12” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

12”7 x 16” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

14” x 20” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

13

72

182.9

1.3

60

NEMA 5-20P

120

900

2275

255

285

6.6

166

Item #

23850

23852

23854

40815

40816

40817

40818



PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #

SERVICE KIT VP 16 - VPP 16 XVPOO050
SEAL BAR VP 16 - VPP16 XVP00029
SEAL CYLINDER VP 16 - VPP16 XVP00028
FRONT PANEL VP 16 COMPLETE XVP00043
SEAL TRANSFORMER 15V 700VA XVP0OO0O013
REAR BAG GRIPPER KIT XVP0O0072
SENSOR LIQUID CONTROL XVP0O0015
OIL PLUG, VACUUM PUMP XVPO0076
SEAL WIRE 3.5 MM 3 M LENGTH XVPO0OO051
PUMP CONTACTOR RATED 120V XVP0O0007
BAG HOLDER SUPPORT XVP00062
PLASTIC LID XVPO0O066
VACUUM PUMP 21 M3 XVP0O0036
INCLINED INSERT PLATE XVPO0O056
FUSE SEAL TRANSFORMER XVP00022
CIRCUIT BREAKER 125V 20A XVPO0O009
FUSE CONTROL BOARD VP16 XVP0O0018
CONTROL PANEL MOUNTIN CLIP KIT XVPO0O073
PLASTIC HOOD XVPO0OO058
VACUUM METER XVP0O0040
LID GAS SPRING XVPO0O0A41
CONTROL TRANSFORMER 64.5VA XVPO0O010
CABLE LIQUID SENSOR CONTROL XVPOOO17

POWER SWITCH DPDT 120V 1.5A XVPOOO0O5



Name

VALVE BLOCK VP 16 - VPP16

HINGE VP16 - VPP16

SOFT-AIR VALVE

LID GASKET 71 INCHES

CONTROL BOARD VP16

INSERT PLATE

FUSE CONTROL TRANSFORMER

POWER CORD SJTOW 12 AWG

OIL SIGHT GLASS 21 M3 PUMP

OIL REFILL BOTTLE

EXHAUST FILTER 21M3 PUMP

FRONT BAG GRIPPER KIT

SWITCH COVER INTERLOCK

FUSE CONTROL BOARD VP16

LID CLOSING BRACKET

SEAL CONTACTOR RATED 120V

TEFLON TAPE 3 METER LENGTH

FEET VACUUM MACHINE

FUSE CONTROL TRANSFORMER

Part #

XVP0O0026

XVP0O0032

XVP00024

XVP0O0O068

XVPO0OO16

XVPOOO0O55

XVP0O0021

XVPOOO061

XVPOO0O037

XVP0O0039

XVP0O0048

XVPOOO071

XVP00044

XVPOOO19

XVPO0O033

XVPO0O006

XVP0O0052

XVPOOO0OO1

XVP0O0020



_arge 120-volt in-chamber vacuum-
nack machine with 16-inch seal
pars, ACS-Control-System, & USB
orinter connection

Reduce waste and extend the shelf life of your food with the Vollrath® large in-chamber
vacuum pack-machine. This unit has many unique features, including password-controlled
access, HACCP logging and label printing, for increased safety and convenience. The front

control panel allows you to set a definable vacuum function by time or sensor control, while



a helpful liquid-control feature ensures high-quality packaging. Optional programs include

soft-air, tenderize, marinate and more, allowing you to use this vacuum sealer for a variety of

foods.

This large unit has a smooth, stainless
steel exterior and a transparent, soft-
open lid for ease of use. The strong
sealing cylinders create a tight seal,
while the seal bars accommodate
multiple bags up to 16-inches. The seal
bars are also easy to remove and
clean, while the pump-conditioning
program removes unwanted moisture
and debris. Both of these features
extend the life of the unit and ensure
high-quality vacuum sealing.

Effortlessly vacuum seal meat, cheese,
fruit and more

Variety of programs include liquid
control, soft-air, tenderize and more, for
ultimate versatility

USB connection to printer for label
making

HACCP logging for increased safety
Models include premium vacuum pump

Full maintenance kit included for your
convenience

Two sealing cylinders create a tight
seal, preventing drips and leaks

Two 16-inch seal bars accommodates
multiple bags up to 16 inches




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model VPP16

uUpPC 671080420615

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 19.5 x 20.75 x 21.5
(W) Width (IN) 19.5

(D) Depth (IN) 20.75
(H) Height (IN) 215
(WL) Width between legs 15.5
(DL) Depth between legs 16.25
Product Opening Width (IN) 19.5
Product Opening Depth (IN) 20.75
Product Opening Height (IN) 29.25
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (IN) 16.8125
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (IN) 16

(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (IN) 5

(W) Width (CM) 49.5
(D) Depth (CM) 527
(H) Height (CM) 547
(WL) Width between legs (CM) 394
(DL) Depth between legs (CM) 413
Product Opening Width (CM) 495
Product Opening Depth (CM) 527

Product Opening Height (CM) 74.3



(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (CM)
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (CM)
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name
6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags

8” x 12” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags

427
41.9
12.7

Large

13

72

182.9

1.3

60

NEMA 5-20P
120

900

285
255
2275
9.568

187

Item #
23850

23852



Name Item #

12” x 16” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23854
8” x 12” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40815
10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40816
12”7 x 16” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40817
14” x 20” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40818

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SEAL TRANSFORMER 15V 700VA
REAR BAG GRIPPER KIT

PLASTIC HOOD

SENSOR LIQUID CONTROL

OIL PLUG, VACUUM PUMP

SEAL WIRE 3.5 MM 3 M LENGTH
SERVICE KIT VP 16 - VPP 16

SEAL BAR VP 16 - VPP16

SEAL CYLINDER VP 16 - VPP16
VACUUM PUMP 21 M3

INCLINED INSERT PLATE

LID GAS SPRING

CONTROL BOARD ASSEMBLY VPP 16
FUSE SEAL TRANSFORMER
CONTROL TRANSFORMER 64.5VA
PUMP CONTACTOR RATED 120V

BAG HOLDER SUPPORT

Part #

XVPO0OO0O13

XVP0O0072

XVPOOO058

XVPOO0OO15

XVPOOO076

XVPOOO051

XVPOOO0O50

XVP0O0029

XVP0O0028

XVP0OO0O036

XVPO0O056

XVP00041

XVP0O0045

XVP00022

XVPOOO10

XVPOOOO7

XVP00062



Name

PLASTIC LID

CABLE LIQUID SENSOR CONTROL

POWER SWITCH DPDT 120V 1.5A

LID CLOSING BRACKET

OIL REFILL BOTTLE

EXHAUST FILTER 21M3 PUMP

SOFT-AIR VALVE

FUSE CONTROL TRANSFORMER

POWER CORD SJTOW 12 AWG

OIL SIGHT GLASS 21 M3 PUMP

SEAL CONTACTOR RATED 120V

INSERT PLATE

SWITCH COVER INTERLOCK

CIRCUIT BREAKER 125V 20A

LID GASKET 71 INCHES

FRONT BAG GRIPPER KIT

CONTROL PANEL MOUNTIN CLIP KIT

VALVE BLOCK VP 16 - VPP16

HINGE VP16 - VPP16

FEET VACUUM MACHINE

FUSE CONTROL TRANSFORMER

TEFLON TAPE 3 METER LENGTH

Part #

XVP0O0O0O66

XVPOOO17

XVPOOO0O5

XVP0O0OO033

XVP0OO0O039

XVP0O0048

XVP00024

XVP0O0021

XVPOO0OO061

XVPOO037

XVPOO0O06

XVPOOO055

XVP00044

XVPO0O0O09

XVP0O0O068

XVPOOO071

XVPOO0OO073

XVP0O0026

XVP0O0032

XVPOOO0OO1

XVP0O0020

XVP0O0052



In-Chamber Vacuum Pack Machines

Bring Vacuum Packing into your operation and make your fresh menu offerings broader and
more flexible than you ever thought possible. Vacuum Packing extends the refrigerated shelf
life of foods three to five times longer than conventional alternatives. Increase customer

satisfaction in high and low volume times, and cut down on food spoilage.

Suitable with wet or dry products Vacuum packing opens the pores in
foods, creating an excellent way to
Extends the shelf life of foods and qu|ck|y marinate meats

reduces waste due to spoilage
Digital controls



Custom programming for vacuum Easy removal of chamber components
cycles and sealing times for cleaning

Stainless steel chamber Sealing Bar Length is 9.8125" (25 CM)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model Medio

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 15187 x 20.5 x 14.562
(W) Width (IN) 15.18
(D) Depth (IN) 20.5
(H) Height (IN) 14.56
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (IN) 10.625
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (IN) 15.75
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (IN) 6.3125
(W) Width (CM) 38.5
(D) Depth (CM) 52

(H) Height (CM) 37
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (CM) 27
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (CM) 40
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (CM) 16
Electrical

Amps 5



Plug
Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name

6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags
8” x 12”7 in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags
8” x 12” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags

Vacuum Pack Bag Tray Rests

NEMA 5-15P

120

650

7.98

105.0

Item #

23850

23852

40815

40816

40859



In-Chamber Vacuum Pack Machines

Bring Vacuum Packing into your operation and make your fresh menu offerings broader and
more flexible than you ever thought possible. Vacuum Packing extends the refrigerated shelf
life of foods three to five times longer than conventional alternatives. Increase customer

satisfaction in high and low volume times, and cut down on food spoilage.

Suitable with wet or dry products Vacuum packing opens the pores in
foods, creating an excellent way to
Extends the shelf life of foods and qu|ck|y marinate meats

reduces waste due to spoilage
Digital controls



Custom programming for vacuum Easy removal of chamber components
cycles and sealing times for cleaning

Stainless steel chamber Sealing Bar Length is 9.8125" (25 CM)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model Grande

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 21.437 x 22.812 x 20.012
(W) Width (IN) 21.43
(D) Depth (IN) 22.81
(H) Height (IN) 20.01
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (IN) 17125
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (IN) 17125
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (IN) 8.25
(W) Width (CM) 54.5
(D) Depth (CM) 58
(H) Height (CM) 51
(WC) Cooking Chamber Width (CM) 43.5
(DC) Cooking Chamber Depth (CM) 43.5
(HC) Cooking Chamber Height (CM) 21
Electrical

Amps 9



Plug NEMA 5-20P
Voltage 120

Watts 1400

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 1.7
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 185.0

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
6” x 8” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23850
8” x 12”7 in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23852
12” x 16” in-chamber boil-in vacuum sealer bags 23854
8” x 12” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40815
10” x 15” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40816
12” x 16” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40817
14” x 20” in-chamber vacuum sealer bags 40818

Vacuum Pack Bag Tray Rests 40860



120-volt out-of-chamber vacuum-
pack machine with 123/16-inch seal
bar

Reduce waste and extend the shelf life of your food with the Vollrath® out-of-chamber
vacuum-pack machine. This compact unit has a smooth, stainless steel exterior and simple
controls for ease of use. This unit is ideal for fine powders and solid foods. Optional manual
or automatic operation allows flexibility based on preference. The 123/16-inch sealing bar

accommodates a variety of bag sizes and creates a strong seal to prevent leaks or spills.



Ideal for use with fine powders such as Requires out-of-chamber bag type

ground coffee and finely ground spices
12 3/16-inch sealing bar creates a

Not suited for use with liquids strong, long-lasting seal

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model Junior

UPC 029419842766

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 14.75 x 11.687 x 5.687

(W) Width (IN) 1475



(D) Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

11.68
5.68
375
297
14.5

Large

3.3

72

182.9

0.6

60

NEMA 5-15P
120

380

13.5
10.25
17.75
1.42

16.0



Name Item #
6” x 12” out-of-chamber mesh vacuum sealer bags 40812

8” x 12” out-of-chamber mesh vacuum sealer bags 40813

10” x 14” out-of-chamber mesh vacuum sealer bags 40814



Vacuum Pack Bag Tray Rests

The Bag Tray rest holds liquids or Adjustable bag depth holder for use
products with a high moisture content with different size bags

at an angle during vacuum packing to

ensure that the bag contents will not To Be Used With 40850 In-chamber

spill out during sealing vacuum pack machine



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419842773

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN) 0
(H) Height (IN) 0
Weight

Weight (LB) 2.45

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 12
Case Height 6
Case Length 13
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.54

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 2.45



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47
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